
College of Science كلیة العلوم
Department of Statistics and OR

No. University City Country

1 University of Cambridge  Cmbridge UK
2 University of Oxford  Oxfod UK
3 Imperial College London  London UK
4 The University of Warwick  Coventry UK
5 The London School of Economics and Political Science (LSE)  London UK
6 Univerity College London  London UK
7 University of Southampton  Southampton UK
8 Lancaster University  Lancaster UK
9 The University of Manchester  Manchester UK
10 University of Nottingham  Nottingham UK
11 University of Bristol Bristol UK
12 The University of Edinburgh  Edinburgh, ScotlandUK
13 The University of Sheffield Sheffield UK
14 Cardiff University Cardiff UK
15 City, University of London  London UK
16 University of Leeds Leeds UK
17 University of Strathclyde Glasgow, Scotland UK
18 Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT) Massachusetts USA
19 Harvard University Massachusetts USA
20 Stanford University  Stanford USA
21 University of California, Berkeley (UCB) California USA
22 Georgia Institute of Technology  Georgia USA
23 Carnegie Mellon University  Pittsburgh USA
24 Princeton University  New Jersey USA
25 Columbia University NewYoik USA
26 University of Michigan  Michigan USA
27 University of Washington  Washington USA
28 Cornell University  Jtcha USA
29 University of Chicago  Chicago USA
30 University of Pennsylvania  Pennsylvania USA
31 University of California, Los Angeles (UCLA) Los Angeles USA
32 Duke University  Durham USA
33 Northwestern University Evanston USA
34 University of Wisconsin-Madison  Wisconsin USA
35 Yale University  New Haven USA
36 University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill  Chapel Hffl USA
37 University of California, San Diego (UCSD) San Diego USA

قسم الإحصاء وبحوث العملیات



38 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign  Urbana-Champaign USA
39 Arizona State University  Arizona USA
40 Johns Hopkins University  Baltimore USA
41 Michigan State University East Lansing USA
42 New York University (NYU) NewYoik USA
43 North Carolina State University  Raleigh USA
44 The Ohio State University  Ohio USA
45 Pennsylvania State University Pennsylvania USA
46 Purdue University  West Lafayette USA
47 Texas A&M University  College Station USA
48 University of California, Davis  California USA
49 University of Florida Florida USA
50 University of Maryland, College Park Maryland USA
51 University of Minnesota  Minnesota USA
52 University of Southern California  Los Angeles USA
53 University of Texas at Austin  Austin USA
54 Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University  Blacksburg USA
55 Boston University Boston USA
56 Iowa State University  Ames USA
57 Rutgers University-New Brunswick New Jeisey USA
58 University of California, Irvine Irvine USA
59 University of California, Santa Barbara (UCSB)  Santa Barbara USA
60 University of Iowa Lowa USA
61 Brown University  Providence USA
62 Colorado State University Fort Collins USA
63 Rice University  Houston USA
64 The University of Georgia Athens USA
65 University of Illinois at Chicago (UIC) Chicago USA
66 University of Pittsburgh Pittsburgh USA
67 University of Texas Dallas Texas USA
68 University of Virginia  Virginia USA
69 Washington University in St. Louis  Missouri USA
70 University of Toronto Toronto Canada
71 University of British Columbia  Vancouver Canada
72 McGill University  Montreal Canada
73 McMaster University Hamilton Canada
74 University of Waterloo Waterloo Canada
75 University of Alberta  Alberta Canada
76 The University of Western Ontario  Ontario Canada
77 Université Laval  Quebec Canada
78 University of Calgary Alberta Canada



79 The Australian National University  Canberra Australia
80 The University of Queensland Queensland Australia
81 Monash University  Melbourne Australia
82 The University of New South Wales (UNSW Sydney)  New South Wales Australia
83 The University of Sydney Sydney Australia
84 Queensland University of Technology (QUT)  Queensland Australia
85 University of Technology Sydney New South Wales Australia
86 The University of Western Australia  Western Australia Australia
87 University of Wollongong New South Wales Australia



College of Science كلیة العلوم
Department of Mathematics قسم الریاضیات

No. University City Country
1 Massachusetts Institute of Technology Cambridge, Massachusetts USA
2 Harvard University Cambridge, Massachusetts USA
3 Stanford University Stanford, California USA
4 Princeton University Princeton, New Jersey USA
5 University of California Berkeley, California USA
6 California Institute of Technology Pasadena, California USA
7 University of Chicago Chicago, Illinois USA
8 University of California Los Angeles, California USA
9 Columbia University New York City, New York USA
10 Yale University New Haven, Connecticut USA
11 University of Michigan Ann Arbor, Michigan USA
12 New York University New York City, New York USA
13 Cornell University Ithaca, New York USA
14 University of Texas Austin, Texas USA
15 Duke University Durham, North Carolina USA
16 Northwestern University Evanston, Illinois USA
17 University of Pennsylvania Philadelphia, Pennsylvania USA
18 Johns Hopkins University Baltimore, Maryland USA
19 University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign, Illinois USA
20 University of Wisconsin Madison, Wisconsin USA
21 University of California San Diego, California USA
22 Brown University Providence, Rhode Island USA
23 Carnegie Mellon University Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania USA
24 Georgia Institute of Technology Atlanta, Georgia USA
25 University of Washington Seattle, Washington USA
26 University of Minnesota, Twin Cities Minneapolis, Minnesota USA

27 Pennsylvania State University -University Park University Park, Pennsylvania USA

28 Ohio State University Columbus, Ohio USA
29 University of Maryland College Park, Maryland USA
30 University of California Davis, California USA
31 Rutgers University - State University of New 

Jersey
New Brunswick-Piscataway, New 
Jersey USA

32 Purdue University West Lafayette, Indiana USA
33 University of California Santa Barbara, California USA
34 Boston University Boston, Massachusetts USA
35 University of North Carolina Chapel Hill, North Carolina USA
36 Rice University Houston, Texas USA
37 University of California Irvine, California USA
38 Washington University St. Louis, Missouri USA
39 Michigan State University East Lansing, Michigan USA
40 University of Southern California Los Angeles, California USA
41 Vanderbilt University Nashville, Tennessee USA



42 Texas A&M University College Station, Texas USA
43 University of Colorado Boulder, Colorado USA
44 Indiana University Bloomington, Indiana USA
45 University of Illinois Chicago Chicago, Illinois USA
46 Case Western Reserve University Cleveland, Ohio USA
47 University of Arizona Tucson, Arizona USA
48 University of Florida Gainesville, Florida USA
49 University of Notre Dame Notre Dame, Indiana USA
50 University of Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania USA
51 Dartmouth College Hanover, New Hampshire USA
52 University of Utah Salt Lake City, Utah USA
53 University of Virginia Charlottesville, Virginia USA
54 Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Troy, New York USA
55 City University of New York New York City, New York USA
56 Stony Brook University Stony Brook, New York USA
57 University of Iowa Iowa City, Iowa USA
58 North Carolina State University Raleigh, North Carolina USA
59 Northeastern University Boston, Massachusetts USA
60 University of Massachusetts - Amherst Amherst, Massachusetts USA
61 University of Georgia Athens, Georgia USA

62 Virginia Polytechnic Institute -State University Blacksburg, Virginia USA

63 University of Rochester Rochester, New York USA
64 Florida State University Tallahassee, Florida USA
65 University of California Santa Cruz, California USA
66 University of Tennessee Knoxville, Tennessee USA
67 Arizona State University Tempe, Arizona USA
68 Iowa State University Ames, Iowa USA
69 University of Miami Coral Gables, Florida USA
70 Colorado State University Fort Collins, Colorado USA
71 University of Connecticut Storrs, Connecticut USA
72 University of Houston Houston, Texas USA
73 University of Missouri Columbia, Missouri USA
74 University of South Carolina Columbia, South Carolina USA
75 Wayne State University Detroit, Michigan USA
76 University of Cambridge Cambridge, England UK
77 University of Oxford Oxford, England UK
78 Imperial College London London UK
79 King’s College London London UK
80 University College London London UK

81 London School of Economics and Political 
Science London UK

82 University of Edinburgh Edinburgh, Scotland UK
83 University of Manchester Manchester, England UK

84 Durham University Durham and Stockton-on-Tees, 
England UK



85 University of Warwick Coventry, England UK
86 University of British Columbia Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada
87 McGill University Montreal, Quebec Canada
88 McMaster University Hamilton, Ontario Canada



College of Science كلیة العلوم
Department of Physics قسم الفیزیاء

No. University City Country

1  Harvard University Cambridge, Massachusetts USA

2 Princeton University Princeton, New Jersy USA

3  Yale University New Haven, Connecticut USA

4  Columbia University New York USA

5  California Institute of Technology Pasadena, California USA

6  Massachusetts Institute of Technology Cambridge, Massachusetts USA

7  Stanford University Stanford, California USA

8  University of Chicago Chicago, Illinois USA

9  University of Pennsylvania West Philadelphia USA

10  Duke University Durham, North Carolina USA

11  Dartmouth College Hanover, New Hampshire USA

12  Northwestern University Evanston, Illinois USA

13  Johns Hopkins University Baltimore, Maryland USA

14  Washington University in St. Louis St. Louis,  Missouri USA

15  Brown University Providence, Rhode Island USA

16  Cornell University Ithaca, New York USA

17  Rice University Houston, Texas USA

18  Vanderbilt University Nashville, Tennessee USA

19  University of Notre Dame Notre Dame,  Indiana USA

20  Emory University Atlanta, Georgia USA

21  University of California--Berkeley Berkeley, California USA

22  Georgetown University Washington, DC USA

23  Carnegie Mellon University Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania USA

24  University of Southern California Los Angeles, California USA

25  University of California--Los Angeles Los Angeles, California USA



26  University of Virginia Charlottesville, Virginia USA

27  Wake Forest University Winston-Salem, North Carolina USA

28  University of Michigan Ann Arbor, Michigan USA

29  Tufts University Medford,  Massachusetts USA

30  University of North Carolina Chapel Hill, North Carolina USA

31  Boston College Chestnut Hill, Massachusetts USA

32  Brandeis University Waltham, Massachusetts, USA

33  College of William and Mary Williamsburg, Virginia USA

34  New York University New York USA

35  University of Rochester Rochester, New York USA

36  Georgia Institute of Technology Atlanta, Georgia USA

37  University of California San Diego, California USA

38  Case Western Reserve University Cleveland, Ohio USA

39  Lehigh University Bethlehem, Pennsylvania USA

40  University of California--Davis Davis, California USA

41  University of Miami Coral Gables,  Florida USA

42  University of California Santa Barbara, California USA

43  University of Washington Seattle, Washington USA

44 University of Wisconsin Madison  Wisconsin USA

45  Pennsylvania State University University Park, Pennsylvania USA

46  University of California Irvine, California USA

47  University of Illinois Champaign, Illinois USA

48  University of Texas Austin, Texas USA

49  Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Troy, New York USA

50 University of Maryland College Park USA

51  Texas A&M University College Station, Texas USA

52  University of Florida Gainesville, Florida USA

53  Purdue University West Lafayette, Indiana USA

54  Stevens Institute of Technology Hoboken, New Jersey USA



55  University of Colorado Boulder, Colorado USA

56  Catholic University of America Washington, DC USA

57 Oregon State University Corvallis, Oregon USA

58 University of Oregon Eugene,  Oregon USA

59  Washington State University Pullman, Washington USA

60  University of California Riverside, California USA

61  SUNY Stony Brook New York USA

62  Ohio University Ohio USA

63  Ohio State University Ohio USA

64  University of Minnesota Minneapolis, Minnesota USA

65  Boston University Massachusetts USA

66  Michigan State University Michigan USA

67  University of Pittsburgh Pennsylvania USA

68  Arizona State University Tempe, Arizona USA

69 Indiana University Bloomington, Indiana USA

70 University of Arizona Tucson, Arizona USA

71 University of California Oakland, California USA

72 Rutgers University New Brunswick, New Jersey USA

73 George Washington University  Washington, D.C. USA

74 Northeastern University Boston  Massachusetts USA

75 Brandeis University Waltham, Massachusetts USA

76 University at Buffalo New York USA

77 University of Lowa Iowa City, Iowa USA

78 University of Hawaiʻi  Mānoa Honolulu, Hawaii USA

79 University of Massachusetts Boston USA

80 University of Utah Salt Lake City, Utah USA

81 University of Cincinnati Ohio USA

82 University of Illinois Chicago,  Illinois USA

83 University of Rochester New York USA



84 University of Toronto Ontario Canada

85 McGill University  Montreal Canada

86 University of British Columbia British Columbia Canada

87 University of Alberta Alberta Canada

88 Université de Montréal Montreal, Quebec Canada

89 McMaster University Ontario Canada

90 Western University Ontario Canada

91 University of Calgary Alberta Canada

92 University of Ottawa Ontario Canada

93 University of Manitoba Manitoba Canada

94 Laval University Québec Canada

95 Queen’s University Ontario Canada

96 University of Waterloo Ontario Canada

97 Dalhousie University   Scotia, Nova Canada

98 Simon Fraser University Burnaby, Canada

99 University of Victoria British Columbia Canada

100 York University Toronto Canada

101 University of Cambridge Cambridge UK

102 Imperial College London London UK

103 Durham University Durham UK

104 University of St. Andrews Scotland UK

105 University of Oxford Oxford UK

106 Australian National University Perth, Western Australia

107 University of Melbourne  Melbourne Australia

108 University of Sydney Sydney Australia

109 University of New South Wales  Sydney Australia

110 University of Queensland Brisbane Australia

111 Monash University  Melbourne Australia

112 University of Adelaide Adelaide, South Australia Australia



113 University of Western Austraila  Perth Australia



College of Science كلیة العلوم
Department of Chemistry

No. University City Country
1 The Australian National University Canberra Australia
2 The University of Melbourne Melbourne Australia
3 The University of New South Wales  Sydney - Kensington Australia
4 The University of Queensland Brisbane Australia
5 The University of Sydney Sydney Australia
6 University of Vienna Vienna Austria
7 Ghent University Ghent Belgium
8 University of Toronto Ontario Canada
9 McGill University Monterial - Quebec Canada
10 University of British Columbia British Columbia Canada
11 University of Alberta Edmonton Canada
12 Université de Montréal Quebec Canada
13 McMaster University Ontario Canada
14 University of Waterloo Ontario Canada
15 Tsinghua University Beijing China
16 Peking University Beijing China
17 University of Copenhagen Copenhagen Denmark
18 Technical University of Denmark Lyngby Denmark
19 University of Helsinki Helsinki Finland
20 Aalto University Espoo Finland
21 Technical University of Munich Munich Germany
22 Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München Munich Germany
23 Ruprecht-Karls-Universität Heidelberg Baden-Württemberg Germany
24 KIT, Karlsruhe Institute of Technology Karlsruhe Germany
25 Humboldt-Universität zu Berlin Berlin Germany
26 Freie Universitaet Berlin Berlin Germany
27 RWTH Aachen University North Rhine-Westphalia Germany
28 Technische Universität Berlin (TU Berlin) Berlin Germany
29 The University of Hong Kong Hong kong Hong Kong
30 The University of Tokyo Tokyo Japan
31 Kyoto University Kyoto Japan
32 Tokyo Institute of Technology Tokyo Japan
33 Osaka University Osaka Prefecture Japan
34 Tohoku University Miyagi Japan
35 Nagoya University Nagoya Japan
36 Hokkaido University Hokkaido Japan
37 Kyushu University Fukuoka Japan
38 Delft University of Technology Delft Netherlands
39 University of Amsterdam Amesterdam Netherlands
40 Eindhoven University of Technology Eindhoven Netherlands
41 Leiden University Leiden Netherlands
42 Utrecht University Leiden Netherlands
43 University of Groningen Groningen Netherlands
44 Wageningen University Wageningen Netherlands

قسم الكیمیاء



45 Erasmus University Rotterdam Rotterdam Netherlands
46 The University of Auckland Auckland New Zealand
47 University of Oslo Oslo Norway
48 National University of Singapore (NUS) Singapore Singapore
49 Seoul National University Seoul South Korea
50 KAIST - Korea Advanced Institute of Science & Technology Daejeon South Korea
51 Pohang University of Science And Technology (POSTECH) Pohang South Korea
52 Korea University Seoul South Korea
53 Yonsei University Seoul South Korea
54 Sungkyunkwan University (SKKU) Seoul South Korea
55 Lund University Lund Sweden
56 KTH Royal Institute of Technology Stockholm Sweden
57 Uppsala University Uppsala Sweden
58 Chalmers University of Technology Gothenburg Sweden
59 ETH Zurich - Swiss Federal Institute of Technology Zurich Switzerland
60 EPFL - Ecole Polytechnique Federale de Lausanne Lausanne Switzerland
61 University of Zurich Zurich Switzerland
62 University of Geneva Geneva Switzerland
63 University of Lausanne Lausanne Switzerland
64 University of Basel Basel Switzerland
65 University of Cambridge Cambridge United Kingdom
66 University of Oxford Oxford United Kingdom
67 UCL (University College London) London United Kingdom
68 Imperial College London London United Kingdom
69 Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT) Cambridge, Massachusetts United States
70 Stanford University Stanford, California United States
71 Harvard University Cambridge, Massachusetts United States
72 California Institute of Technology (Caltech) Pasadena, California United States
73 University of Chicago Chicago, Illinois United States
74 Princeton University Princeton, New Jersey United States
75 Cornell University Ithaca, New York United States
76 Yale University New Haven, Connecticut United States
77 Johns Hopkins University Baltimore, Maryland United States
78 Columbia University New York, New York United States
79 University of Pennsylvania Philadelphia, Pennsylvania United States
80 University of Michigan Ann Arbor, Michigan United States
81 Duke University Durham, North Carolina United States
82 University of California, Berkeley (UCB) Berkeley, California United States
83 Northwestern University Evanston, Illinois United States
84 University of California, Los Angeles (UCLA) Los Angeles, California United States
85 University of California, San Diego (UCSD) San Diego, California United States
86 Carnegie Mellon University Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania United States
87 New York University (NYU) New York City, New York United States
88 Brown University Providence, Rhode Island United States
89 University of Wisconsin-Madison Madison, Wisconsin United States
90 University of Washington Seattle, Washongton United States
91 University of Texas at Austin Austin, Texas United States
92 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Champaign, Illinois United States



93 Georgia Institute of Technology Atlanta, Georgia United States
94 University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill Chapel Hill, North Carolina United States
95 Boston University Boston, Massachusetts United States
96 The Ohio State University Columbus, Ohio United States
97 Rice University Houston, Texas United States
98 Pennsylvania State University State College, Penssylvania United States
99 Washington University in St. Louis St. Louis, Missouri United States
100 Purdue University West Lafayette, Indiana United States
101 University of California, Davis Davis, California United States
102 University of Maryland, College Park College Park, Maryland United States
103 University of Southern California Los Angles, California United States
104 University of California, Santa Barbara (UCSB) Santa Barbara, California United States
105 University of Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania United States
106 Emory University Atlanta, Georgia United States
107 Michigan State University East Lansing, Michigan United States
108 University of Minnesota Minneapolis, Minnesota United States
109 University of California, Irvine Irvine, California United States
110 Dartmouth College Hanover, New Hampshire United States
111 University of Virginia Charlottesville, Virginia United States
112 University of Florida Gainesville, Florida United States
113 University of Colorado Boulder Boulder, Colorado United States
114 University of Rochester Rochester, New York United States
115 Texas A&M University College Station, Texas United States


